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Alario Saldaiia 
Alario Asenjo 
Antón Quiroe 
Amor Blanco 

B . 

Blanco Santiago 

C . 

Carbonelle Abad 
Carrera Fernández 
Carrera García 
Carrera Hiera 
Cembrero Valiente 

F. 
Fernández Hiera 
Fernández Illera 
Fernández Sobrino 

Gr. 

Gallardo Pastor 
Gallardo Salomón 
González García 
Gaite García 
González García 
García Sánchez 
González Fernandez 
González Quintero 
Garoía Hiera 
Gallardo Pastor 

I . 

Ibáñez Cembrero 
Ibáñez Cembrero 
Illera Prieto 
Illera Amor 
Illera de la Fuente 
Illera de la Fuente 
Hiera Amor 
Ibáñez Morrondo 

L . 

López Casero 

M. 
Martínez Carrera 
Meriel Cembrero 

O. 

Ortega Palomino 
Ortega Palomino 

P . 

Prieto Martínez 
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Ruperto, 

Florenoio. 
Juan. 
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Juan, 
Isidoro. 
Modesto. 
Manuel. 
Eleuterio. 
Maximino. 
Donato. 
Ubaldo. 
Vicente. 

Estanislao. 
Froilán. 
León. 
Galo. 
Saulo. 
Mariano. 
Alvaro. 
Juan. 

Carlos. 

Abdón. 
Saturnino. 

Domingo. 
Mariano. 

Indalecio. 

32 

60 
71 
70 
52 
27 

38 
34 
65 

33 
69 
61 
34 
52 
46 
32 
49 
31 
28 

46 
61 
44 
40 
47 
52 
32 
28 

64 

4 1 

3 0 

52 
4 8 

4 5 

Mayor.; • 
Corro Ja.'Cruz. 

• ig les i / : 

Vieja. 

Corro la Cruz. 
Mayor. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem, 

v 

Mayor. 
Idem. 
Idem. 

/ 

Mayor. 
Corro la Cruz. 
Vieja. 
Nueva. 
Vieja. 
Mayor. 
Vieja. 
Mayor. 
La Fuente. 
Vieja. 

Mayor. 
Iglesia. 
Nueva. 
Corro la Cruz. 
Nueva. 
Mayor. 
Corro la Cruz. 
Iglesia. 

Mayor. 

Nueva. 
Idem. 

Vieja. 
La Fuente. 

NTúm.<» 

Vieja. 

3 
3 
3 

18 

8 

1 
6 
1 

25 
23 

5 

11 
10 

7 
4 
7 
9 
5 

15 
7 

19 
6 
9 

16 
1 
7 
3 

17 
31 

4 
1 

22 

5 
28 

6 
5 

PROFESIÓN. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Bracero. 

Bracero. 

Labrador, 
Bracero. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Bracero. 

Labrador. 
Idem, 
Idem. 

Bracero, 
Labrador. 
Idem, 
Bracero. 
Idem. 
Labrador. 
Bracero. 
Herrero. 
Bracero. 
Idem. 

Bracero. 
Idem. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Bracero. 
Labrador. 
Bracero. 

Labrador. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 

Labrador 
Idem. 

Labrador, 

Si es 6 nó elcprlhle 
p a r a 

c a r p o s 
Concej i -

les. 

t>-
00 
H 

<D 
® 
¡H 
¡3 -t-s o 
O 

""O 
<M 
03 

"T3 »—< 

P, 
• r l 
O 

•rH a 
S 
£ í>> <D 
r—I 
ce , ! 
O) 

•73 

-l-á ti 
ci 

I—I 
<D 
U O 
tí 
a> 
-1-3 

m 
<s 

ba 0> 
i—< 
© 
en O T3 O 

En 

¿SABE 

leer? 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 

Si. 
No. 
Si. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
No. 
Si. 

No. 
id. 
Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
No. 

Si. 

Si. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 

Si. 

escribir? 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 

Si. 
No. 
Si. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
No. 
Si. 

No. 
id. 
Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
No. 

Si. 

Si. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 

Si, 



Palencia 8 de Julio de 1895. 

EL PRESIDENTE DE LA DIPUTACIÓN, 

NÚMERO D 

de la ins-
c r ipc ión 
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: ORDDX 

en l a 

Sección 

APELLIDOS. NOMBRES. edad. 

42 38 Peral Bahillo Andrés. 42 
43 39 Peral Hiera Filernón. 47 
44 • 40 Pérez Santiago Angel . 65 
45 , 41 Pérez Santiago Estéban. 63 
46 42 Pérez Carrera Mariano. 33 
47 43 Puebla Revuel ta Pablo. 41 

• 44 Pérez jarrera Manuel. 28 

• Q. 
48 45 Quirce Salomón Manuel. 73 
50 46 Quirce Centeno Mariano. 59 

R . 

51 47 Revuelta Peral Acisclo. 43 
53 48 Rivero Quirce Ruperto. 46 
55 49 Ruíz Carrera Carlos. 49 
56 60 Ruíz Carrera Angel . 64 
68 51 Ruíz Antol ín Julián. 30 
59 52 Ruíz Revuel ta Estéban. 59 
60 53 Ruíz Revuel ta Francisco. 40 

S. 
61 54 Salomón Prieto Fermín. 60 
62 55 Salomón Illera Juan. 50 
72 56 Suero Alonso Gerónimo. 46 

T. 
63 57 Tarrero Tranoho Pedro. 52 
64 58 Tarrero Nieto Juan. 32 
65 59 Torre Arroyo Fél ix . 61 
66 60 Tejido González José, 41 
67 61 Tejido González Ciriaco. 34 
73 62 Tejido González Pedro. 29 
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